
TBI Global Engineering Summer Field School 

Schedule Summary 

Day Activity 

1 Mon, May 22 Travel: New York City to Nairobi 

2 Tues, May 23 Travel: Nairobi to Mpala 

 Wed, May 24 Safari experience in Mpala 

3 Thu, May 25 Travel: Mpala to Ileret 

4 Fri, May 26 Global Design (Purwar): 6 hours Lecture + 2 hours Lab 

5 Sat, May 27 Global Design (Purwar): 8 hours Fieldwork 

6 Sun, May 28 Free Day 

7 Mon, May 29 Global Design (Purwar): 6 hours Lecture + 2 hours Lab 

8 Tue, May 30 Global Design (Purwar): 8 hours Fieldwork 

9 Wed, May 31 Global Design (Purwar): 3 hours Lecture 

10 Thu, June 1 Global Design (Purwar): 4 hours Lecture + 4 hours Lab 

11 Fri, June 2 Global Design (Purwar): 8 hours Fieldwork 

12 Sat, June 3 Global Design (Purwar): 4 hours Lecture + 4 hours Lab 

13 Sun, June 4 Free Day 

14 Mon, June 5 Global Design (Purwar): 8 hours Fieldwork 

15 Tue, June 6 Global Design (Purwar): 8 hours Fieldwork 

16 Wed, June 7 Global Design (Purwar): 8 hours Fieldwork 

17 Thu, June 8 Global Design (Purwar): 6 hours Lecture + 2 hours Lab 

18 Fri, June 9 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Lecture 

19 Sat, June 10 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Fieldwork 

20 Sun, June 11 Free Day 

21 Mon, June 12 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 4.5 hours Lab 

22 Tue, June 13 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Lecture  

23 Wed, June 14 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Fieldwork 

24 Thu, June 15 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Lecture 

25 Fri, June 16 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Fieldwork 

26 Sat, June 17 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 4.5 hours Lab 

27 Sun, June 18 Free Day 

28 Mon, June 19 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Lecture 

29 Tue, June 20 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Fieldwork 

30 Wed, June 21 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 5 hours Lab 

31 Thu, June 22 Engineering for Dev World (Pena-Lang): 6 hours Lecture 

32 Fri, June 23 Travel: Ileret to Nairobi 

33 Sat, June 24 Travel: Nairobi to New York City 

 


